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Dates Description Special Consideration 
Monday, August 7, 2023 Superintendent’s State 

of the District Address Superintendent will address the district 

Monday, August 14, 2023 
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 
Thursday, August 17, 2023 

Friday, August 18, 2023 
 

Employee Planning #1-5 
 

 The school calendar shall contain (10) planning days 
throughout the school year. Five (5) of these days 
will occur at the beginning of the school year. On all 
planning days, teachers shall have one (1) hour for 
lunch. 

 Up to 6 hours on any one (1) day can be used for 
school-based professional development. 

 Tuesday, August 15, 2023, and Thursday, August 
17, 2023, are designated planning days. These are 
considered “NO TOUCH” days.  

 Wednesday, August 16, 2023, is designated for 
“district meetings”. No in-service credit will be 
awarded for district meetings. 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 Professional Study Day 
#1 Waiver Approval Required 

Monday, October 23, 2023 Early Release #1 No Professional Learning Allowed 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Employee Planning #6 Fall Seasons of Learning Part I 
Maximum 6 hours professional learning on this day 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 Professional Study Day 
#2 Waiver Approval Required 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Employee Planning #7 Fall Seasons of Learning Part II 
Maximum 6 hours professional learning on this day 

Friday, January 19, 2024 Early Release #2 No Professional Learning Allowed 

Monday, January 22, 2024 Employee Planning #8 Winter Seasons of Learning 
Maximum 6 hours professional learning on this day 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Professional Study Day 
#3 Waiver Approval Required 

Wednesday, February 14, 
2024 Early Release #3 Professional Learning Allowed 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Early Release #4 No Professional Learning Allowed 

Friday, March 22, 2024 Employee Planning #9 Spring Seasons of Learning  
Maximum 6 hours professional learning on this day 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 Professional Study Day 
#4 Waiver Approval Required 

Friday, May 24, 2024 Early Release #5 Professional Learning Allowed 
Monday, June 10, 2024 Early Release #6 No Professional Learning Allowed 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Employee Planning #10 Maximum 6 hours professional learning on this day 

Beginning week of Monday, 
June 17, 2024 

Seasons of Learning 
Summer Institute 2024 

Summer 2024 Seasons of Learning IX 
Ongoing Professional Learning 

   


